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
Alexander  Realtor HE 5-7

LAROE 2 bedroom, lower du 
plex. Very clean. Quiet res 
dentlal district. Close. In. 180 
Andreo. FA 8-M34.

MODERN, EXTRA LAROE 
SINKLE & ONE BKDHOOM 

Furnlihed or unfurn. Elegant 
Inside hallways, beaut lul y 
landscaped surroundings. Idea 
ly located with shopping cen 
t»r across the itreet. separate 
kitchen, dinette, drosslngronm 
large closets, wall to wa 1 car 
petlng, free use of vacuun

0 dryera In laundry room, al 
; utilities paid, no cleanlnii 
' charge or deposit. $72 to $100

r Carson, Torrance. DAvenpor 
' 6-8880. Eves and weekend! 
* FB 6-9403 and FR B-4734.

~~ APARTMENTS and Rooms. $ 
and up. Children O.K. 13 

2 West 254th Street, Harbo

'' Check the Near-New 

CAR BARGAINS

HEDHOOM. Cl'-aii, modern, 
leally furnished, automatic 
leat TV and hi-fi, earpeled. 4^ 

Venetian blinds, drapes, tile    
shower and tub. hrenkfn.-l ^^ 
nook $78 60. 1640 West 206th. 
A. tilts only. FA «-r>616. _

80. Brand New, Modern
DKimOOM APTS. ADULTS, 

nk ,ilove» Refrigerators. Din- 
,,- 1,11. II..I water paid. Bus. 
,n, 1||.| VV...1 Carson. Tor- 

i e   FA S-9II48. _____ 
VDY will shnre her new apart- 

mother with Infant. FA 8-6S86. 

beautifully furnished. Heated

shower. TV. disposal, gar'nie. 
Adu ts. No pets. 329 Cnlle Mlr- 
amar Hollywood Riviera. 

FR 6-0391
BEDROflM Apartment wltli 

garage. No children. No pets. 
$72. 26340 Oak Street, Lomita. 

DA 5-0493 
MALL apartments. Partly fur­ 
nished. Torrance vicinity. $10 
per week. Utilities paid. 

DA 4-7385
EW completely furnished I 
bedroom. $18 weekly Includes 
utilities. TV outlets, dlspos- 
a s 1075-1127 West 253rd. 
Apply 1086 West 263rd. 

TF. 1-2346 - DA 6-4765
XTRA large 1 bedroom, newly 
decorated. Utilities furnished. 
Center of business district, 
Hermosa Beach. FR 2-2688 or 
FR 2-5512.
BEDROOM Apartments. $75 

unfurnished. $95 f u r n 1 sh e d. 
1344 West 253rd. Harbor City. 

DA 6-9565

ment. $15 per week. Utili­ 
ties paid 21314 S. Vermont. 
Torrance. FA 8-2373.
ROOMS furnished. Utilities and 
1 nens Included. $12 w e e k. .__ 
Eureka Hotel, 1728 Abalone.  

BEDROOM furnished. Gar­ 
bage disposal. TV antenna, 
automatic washer. 1820 Weal 
255th. Lomita.

LARGE 1 bedroom apartments 
across from El Camino College 
and Alondra Park. Utilities 
Slid 3330 Redondo Beach 

oulevard. Torranre. 
DA 9-6472

Unfurnished 122 
 \PARTMENTS

* NOW RENTING
New 1 and 2 bedroom apart- 
menta Wall to wall carpet

months to 1 year leases.

SEE MANAGER ON 
PREMISES 

24351 PENNSYLVANIA AVE. 
LOMITA

DA 6-9547

1 BEDROOM unfurnished apart­ 
ment! from $49.60. Hardwood 
floori. TV antenna. Children 
welcome. Close to school!. 
Contact Mn. J. C. Haney. 3435 
West 348th. Lomita.

FREE
1 Month's Rent

n"w. Bunt^l'n'rang'e'and ov." 
254th and Fra.npton. Harbor 
City Apartment 3-11. 

DA (-8404

. 3-BEDROOM unfurnished. 
Garbage disposal. TV anten- . 
no, automatic washer. 1830 t 
West 266th. Lomita. ^
 v-NKW 1 bedroom dup ex. 
Babv OK. Water paid. 1346 
327th off Western, last block. 

DA 6-0286

ELUXE LUXURY 
1-3 BEDROOM

[ New Apartments^-
College. Church. Park, 

Shopping 
Between Crenshaw * Prairie 

at 168th Street
16820 Yukon 168 16 Yukon 
DA 3-3411 DA 9-81 15
$70 3 BEDROOM Apartment. 

Lomita. 
55   1 Bedroom Apartment. 
Lomita. 
FR 6-3555 DA 9-S33T

BRAND NEW units 1 or 2 bed­ 
room $74.60 and $89.60. Corner 
Sepulveda/ArllnfVdn. FAD-0727

$65   4 ROOMS. 1 bedroom. 
Adulti. No, pets. 31819 S. Fig­ 
ueroa. FA 8-6731.

Disposals. Wall heat. Chl dren 
welcome. No pets. $60 without 
garage. Manager at 15424 
West 227th. FA 8-7969.

$54 1 BEDROOM duplex, gar­ 
age. Small fenced yard. Water 
paid. Near shopping. 1636ft 
W. 216th. FA 8-6415.

$65  LARGE 1 bedroom. Gar­ 
age. Newly painted. Large 
kitchen. Utilities paid. Couple 
preferred. DA 6-6153. 

$60  QUIET 1 bedroom. Adu isT 
No pets. 1319% West Jl»th. 
Torrance. DA 4-338S.

$90 
1 BEDROOM. C.ARAGE. 

WATER PAID. 
1546 WEST 228TH

paid. 1 bedroom apartment $55 
month. DA 6-5903.

$70   1-BEDROOM apartment. 
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